River Landing Classic
River Landing
Wallace,
2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

finish top 20 schools scores
T1 High Point Univ. 295 295
T1 Boston University 297 293
T1 USC Upstate 302 288
4 Jacksonville St. 297 300

5 East Tennessee St. 304 294

6 UNC Wilmington 299 300

7 Georgia State 306 294

8 William & Mary 303 305
T9 Bradley 304 307
T9 Marshall 309 302
T11 Richmond 309 310
T11 Charleston Southern 313 306

top 20 players
Katerina Doleckova
Sarah Kahn
Tereza Melecka
Beem Pabsimma
Ellen Hume

Ana Perez Altuna
Warda Amira Rawof
Hanako Kawasaki
Kornbongkoat Sararat
Phu Khine

Taylor Ledwein
Layne Dyar

Mallory Fobes
Harmanprit Kaur
Jenny Marston

Pan Paksanont
Ashley Chalmers
Javiera Espinosa
Alice Fan
Zhangcheng Guo
Abigayle Hatcher

school

Boston University
High Point Univ.
East Tennessee St.
USC Upstate
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville St.
East Tennessee St.
Boston University
East Tennessee St.
UNC Wilmington
Bradley
Jacksonville St.
UNC Wilmington
Georgia State
Georgia State

USC Upstate

High Point Univ.
Jacksonville St.
Boston University
Boston University
USC Upstate

590
590
590
597
598
599

608
611
611
619
619

+14
+14
+14
+21
+22
+23
+24
+32
+35
+35
+43
+43
scores
69 143
72 143
72 144
71 145
72 146
75 146
71 147
72 147
74 147
76 148
74 148
75 149
76 149
70 149
71 149
73 149
73 150
75 150
76 150
76 150
74 150

-1
-1

+1
+2
+2

+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5

+6
+6
+6
+6
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River Landing Classic

River Landing
Wallace, NC

2020 River Landing Classic

Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

2 Team
T1 High Point Univ. 295
T1 Boston University 297
T1 USC Upstate 302
4 Jacksonville St. 297
5 East Tennessee St. 304
6 UNC Wilmington 299
7 Georgia State 306
8 William & Mary 303
T9 Bradley 304
T9 Marshall 309
T11 Richmond 309
T11 Charleston Southern 313

295
293
288
300
294
300
294
305
307
302
310
306

Scores

590
590
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598
599
600
608
611
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619
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Start

T9
T1
T3
T9
T9
T1

T24
T6

T20
T3
T9

T47

T24
T9

T44
T6
T9

T33

T24
T9
T6

T20
T3

T33

T33
T9

T44

T24

T47

T33

T20

T47

T56
T9

T24

T60

T44

T33

T33

T33

T20

T33

T56

T47

T9

Finish
T1

T1
3

N

T5

T5

T7

T7

T7
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Katerina Doleckova
Sarah Kahn
Tereza Melecka
Beem Pabsimma
Ellen Hume

Ana Perez Altuna
Warda Amira Rawof
Kornbongkoat Sararat
Hanako Kawasaki
Phu Khine

Taylor Ledwein
Harmanprit Kaur
Pan Paksanont
Layne Dyar

Jenny Marston
Mallory Fobes
Alice Fan

Ashley Chalmers
Abigayle Hatcher
Zhangcheng Guo
Samantha Vodry
Javiera Espinosa
Stormy Randazzo
Shelby Brauckmuller
Allison Olberding
Tonrak Tasaso
Thao My Nguyen
Praew Nontarux
Olivia John

Claire Vermette
Emma Berlin

Kerri Parks

Sarah Houle
Naomi Mitchell
Abby Parsons *
Anna Chanthaphaeng
Chloe Borders *
Maddie Hawkins
Megan Welch
Kathryn Thorne
Cindy Zhou

Mikah McDonnell
Muskan Uppal
Kelly Strickland

Chloe Howard

River Landing Classic

River Landing
Wallace, NC
2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

Team

Boston University
High Point Univ.
East Tennessee St.
USC Upstate
Charleston Southern
Jacksonville St.
East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Boston University
UNC Wilmington
Bradley

Georgia State

USC Upstate
Jacksonville St.
Georgia State

UNC Wilmington
Boston University
High Point Univ.
USC Upstate
Boston University
High Point Univ.
Jacksonville St.
Marshall

Marshall

William & Mary
High Point Univ.
UNC Wilmington
USC Upstate

High Point Univ.
Jacksonville St.
Georgia State
Marshall

William & Mary
Richmond

Boston University
USC Upstate
Jacksonville St.
Bradley

Bradley

Charleston Southern
William & Mary
William & Mary
Richmond

Georgia State

Georgia State

74
71
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74
74
71
76
73
75
72
74
79
76
74
78
73
74
77
76
74
73
75
72
77
77
74
78
76
79
77
75
79
80
74
76
83
78
77
77
77
75
77
80
79

74

69
72
72
71
72
75
71
74
72
76
74
70
73
75
71
76
76
73
74
76
77
75
79
74
74
77
73
75
73
75
77
73
73
79
77
70
76
77
77
78
80
78
75
76

81

Scores
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148
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Start

T33
T24
T24
T24
T24

T9
T47

58
T47
T33
T33
T60
T47
T64
T60
T64
T47

59
T64
T47
T60

67

68

Finish
T40
T40
T40
T40
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T53

57
58
T59
T59
T61
T61
63
64
65
66
67
68

Player

Valentina Curet
Emily Ward
Rachael Mast
Megan Medinger
Caroline Cahill *
Madison Braman
Vicky Zhu
Peyton Schaffer
Kristen Min Ju Kim
Kathryn Elliott *
Daniela Intriago
Keri Kenkel
Mara Flaherty
Nicole Stewart
Parkha ljaz *
Rimsha ljaz

Saeros Eva Oskarsdottir *

Jackie Schmidt
Alexis Jarrell *
Caroline Heustess *
Ankita Kedlaya

Ally Steffen

Sarah Hameed

River Landing Classic

River Landing
Wallace, NC
2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

Team

Jacksonville St.
Richmond

UNC Wilmington
Bradley

UNC Wilmington
William & Mary
Richmond

Marshall

Boston University
USC Upstate
Charleston Southern
UNC Wilmington
Bradley

Charleston Southern
East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Boston University
Marshall

UNC Wilmington
USC Upstate

East Tennessee St.
Richmond
Charleston Southern

77
76
76
76
76
74
79
81
79
77
77
83
79
85
83
85
79
82
85
79
83
87
88

78
79
79
79
80
82
77
76
78
80
80
75
80
76
78
77
83
81
79
87
86
90
91

Scores

155
155
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
159
161
161
162
162
163
164
166
169
177
179
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River Landing
Wallace, NC

2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

River Landing Classic

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T High Point Univ. 295 295 590
T Sarah Kahn (2) 71 72 143
T17 Samantha Vodry (3) 73 77 150
T17 Ashley Chalmers (5) 7 73 150
T23 Tonrak Tasaso (1) 74 7 151
T29 Olivia John (4) 79 73 152
T Boston University 297 293 590
T Katerina Doleckova (3) 74 69 143
T7 Hanako Kawasaki (1) 75 72 147
T17 Alice Fan (4) 74 76 150
T17 Zhangcheng Guo (5) 74 76 150
T53 Kristen Min Ju Kim (2) 79 78 157
T USC Upstate 302 288 590
4 Beem Pabsimma (2) 74 71 145
T12 Pan Paksanont (1) 76 73 149
T17 Abigayle Hatcher (5) 76 74 150
T23 Praew Nontarux (3) 76 75 151
T33 Anna Chanthaphaeng (4) 83 70 153
4 Jacksonville St. 297 300 597
T5 Ana Perez Altuna (1) 71 75 146
T12 Layne Dyar (3) 74 75 149
T17 Javiera Espinosa (5) 75 75 150
T29 Claire Vermette (2) 77 75 152
T40 Valentina Curet (4) 77 78 155
5 East Tennessee St. 304 294 598
3 Tereza Melecka (1) 72 72 144
T7 Warda Amira Rawof (2) 76 71 147
T7 Kornbongkoat Sararat (3) 73 74 147
T61 Rimsha ljaz (5) 85 77 162
66 Ankita Kedlaya (4) 83 86 169
6 UNC Wilmington 299 300 599
T10 Phu Khine (2) 72 76 148
T12 Mallory Fobes (5) 73 76 149
T23 Thao My Nguyen (1) 78 73 151
T40 Rachael Mast (3) 76 79 155
57 Keri Kenkel (4) 83 75 158
7 Georgia State 306 294 600
T12 Jenny Marston (2) 78 71 149
T12 Harmanprit Kaur (5) 79 70 149
T29 Emma Berlin (3) 75 77 152
T40 Chloe Howard (1) 74 81 155
T40 Kelly Strickland (4) 79 76 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 William & Mary 303 305 608
T23 Allison Olberding (2) 7 74 151
T33 Sarah Houle (1) 80 73 153
T40 Cindy Zhou (3) 75 80 155
T40 Mikah McDonnell (5) 77 78 155
T50 Madison Braman (4) 74 82 156
T9 Bradley 304 307 611
T10 Taylor Ledwein (1) 74 74 148
T37 Megan Welch (2) 77 77 154
T37 Maddie Hawkins (5) 77 77 154
T40 Megan Medinger (3) 76 79 155
58 Mara Flaherty (4) 79 80 159
T9 Marshall 309 302 611
T23 Stormy Randazzo (2) 72 79 151
T23 Shelby Brauckmuller (3) 7 74 151
T29 Kerri Parks (1) 79 73 152
T53 Peyton Schaffer (4) 81 76 157
63 Jackie Schmidt (5) 82 81 163
T11 Richmond 309 310 619
T33 Naomi Mitchell (4) 74 79 153
T40 Emily Ward (2) 76 79 155
T40 Muskan Uppal (3) 80 75 155
T50 Vicky Zhu (1) 79 77 156
67 Ally Steffen (5) 87 90 177
T Charleston Southern 313 306 619
T5 Ellen Hume (1) 74 72 146
T40 Kathryn Thorne (4) 7 78 155
T53 Daniela Intriago (3) 77 80 157
T59 Nicole Stewart (2) 85 76 161
68 Sarah Hameed (5) 88 91 179
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T33 Abby Parsons (Boston University) 76 77 153
T37 Chloe Borders (Jacksonville St.) 78 76 154
T50 Caroline Cahill (UNC Wilmington) 76 80 156
T53 Kathryn Elliott (USC Upstate) 77 80 157
T59 Parkha ljaz (East Tennessee St.) 83 78 161
T61 Saeros Eva Oskarsdottir (Boston University) 79 83 162
64 Alexis Jarrell (UNC Wilmington) 85 79 164
65 Caroline Heustess (USC Upstate) 79 87 166
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River Landing Classic

River Landing
Wallace, NC
2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
H. Kaur GA State 263 -3 A. Perez Altuna  J'ville St 400 E K. Doleckova Boston U. 450 -4
K. Parks Marshall 275 -2 T. Melecka ETSU 400 E W. Amira Rawof ETSU 450 -4
K. Thorne Charles.So 2.75 -2 B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 4.00 E E. Hume Charles.So 4.75 -2
C. Vermette J'ville St 3.00 E S. Kahn High Point 405 +1 C. Howard GA State 475 -2
0. John High Point 3.00 E K. Doleckova Boston U. 4.05 +1 S. Brauckmuller Marshall 475 -2
S. Kahn High Point 3.00 E E. Hume Charles.So 4.10 +2 S. Kahn High Point 475 -2
J. Marston GA State 3.00 E N. Mitchell Richmond 415 +3 A. Fan Boston U. 475 -2
A. Chalmers High Point 3.00 E K. Sararat ETSU 415 +3 M. Medinger Bradley 475 -2
R. ljaz ETSU 3.00 E E. Berlin GA State 415 +3 L. Dyar J'ville St 475 -2
M. Braman Wm. & Mary 3.00 E T. Nguyen UNCW 415 +3 A. Chanthaphaeng USC Upstat 4.88 -1
K. Sararat ETSU 3.00 E H. Kawasaki Boston U. 415 +3 A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 4.88 -1
V. Curet J'ville St 3.00 E M. Fobes UNCW 415 +3 T. Tasaso High Point 488 -1
S. Randazzo Marshall 3.00 E A. Hatcher USC Upstat 4.20 +4 S. Vodry High Point  4.88 -1
A. Chanthaphaeng USC Upstat 3.00 E P. Khine UNCW 420 +4 B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 4.88 -1
T. Ledwein Bradley 3.00 E A. Fan Boston U. 420 +4 P. Khine UNCW 488 -1
P. Paksanont USC Upstat 3.13 +1 T. Ledwein Bradley 420 +4 H. Kawasaki Boston U. 488 -1
Z. Guo Boston U. 3.13 +1 L. Dyar J'ville St 420 +4 V. Zhu Richmond 488 -1
M. Hawkins Bradley 313 #1 J. Espinosa J'ville St 420 +4 A. Parsons Boston U. 488 -1
J. Espinosa J'ville St 313 #1 Z. Guo Boston U. 420 +4 T. Nguyen UNCW 488 -1
W. Amira Rawof ETSU 3.13 #1 P. Paksanont USC Upstat 4.20 +4 T. Melecka ETSU 488 -1
T. Melecka ETSU 313 #1 A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 4.25 +5 K. Thorne Charles.So 4.88 -1
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 3.13 +1 S. Vodry High Point 425 +5 C. Vermette J'ville St 488 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

C. Howard GA State 1 |A. Chanthaphaeng USC Upstat 7 |B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 28

E. Hume Charles.So 1 |K. Thorne Charles.So 7 |K. Doleckova Boston U. 27

J. Marston GA State 7 |T.Ledwein Bradley 26

S. Kahn High Point 6 |S. Kahn High Point 26

H. Kawasaki Boston U. 6 |P.Khine UNCW 26

A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 6 |M. Uppal Richmond 26

Z. Guo Boston U. 6 |M. Fobes UNCW 26

H. Kaur GA State 6 |M. Hawkins Bradley 25

L. Dyar J'ville St 6 |E. Berlin GA State 25

T. Nguyen UNCW 6 |P. Paksanont USC Upstat 25

C. Cahill UNCW 6 |T. Tasaso High Point 24

T. Melecka ETSU 6 |S. Vodry High Point 24

K. Sararat ETSU 6 |M. Welch Bradley 24

W. Amira Rawof ETSU 6 |E.Hume Charles.So 24

A. Parsons Boston U. 5 |T. Melecka ETSU 24

K. Doleckova Boston U. 5 |K. Elliott USC Upstat 24

M. McDonnell Wm. & Mary 5 |P. Nontarux USC Upstat 23

A. Hatcher USC Upstat 5 |A. Chalmers High Point 23

N. Stewart Charles.So 4 |V.Zhu Richmond 23

A. Fan Boston U. 4 |C. Vermette J'ville St 23

E. Hume Charles.So 4 |S. Houle Wm. & Mary 23

J. Espinosa J'ville St 4 IN. Mitchell Richmond 23
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River Landing Classic
R‘;‘\;elrl Lanﬂgg
2020 River Landing Classm
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 1

Average score per round

["1 " [2020 River Landing Classic 77.24

22020 River Landing Classic|  76.65 | 68

Total Average Scores

2020 River Landing Classic 76.94 136

River Landing: 2020 River Landing Classic

Round 2
average
cEIEAEICREAEES e
4] 4| 348 +0.66
1 4 376 8 46 14
I_I_ I—I—I— I—I—I_ 1| 4] 370 +0.54
2 4| 352 6| 44 14 4
12| 4| 375 +0.49
3| 3| 157 4| 34 27 2 1
8| 4| 341 +0.49
4| 4| 348 128 32 ! 3| 3| 157 +0.46
5 5 481 1 10 | 45 12 10 3 133 +0.40
6| 3| 141 12 | 40 13 3 16| 4] 366 +0.38
7| 5| 464 11| 35 15 7 9] 4| 348 +0.29
8 [ 4 [ 341 436 21 6 1 7] 5[ 464 +0.26
2| 4| 352 +0.24
9| 4| 348 4| 44 17 2 1
15 5[ 473 +0.21
10 31| 133 3| 36 28 1
18| 4] 350 +0.15
111 4| 370 5 32 23 5 3 s T 3 121 7010
12 4 375 2| 34 29 3 14| 4| 364 +0.10
13| 5| 487 26 || 36 6 17| 3| 156 +0.09
14| 4| 364 5| 51 12 11 4] 376 +0.09
15 [ 5[ 473 10 | 37 18 3 51 5] 48t +0.00
1 487 0.2
16| 4| 366 3| 42 18 4 1 3] 5] 48 0-29
17 31| 156 5| 52 11
18| 4| 350 7| 45 15 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

River Landing Classic
River Landing
Wallace, NC
2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
1] 4] 370 +0.65 4 4] 348 +0.66
8| 4] 341 +0.60 1] 4] 370 +0.54
16| 4| 366 +0.53 12| 4| 375 +0.49
9| 4| 348 +0.51 8| 4| 341 +0.49
4| 4] 348 +0.51 3] 3| 157 +0.46
7| 5| 464 +0.44 10| 3] 133 +0.40
3] 3| 157 +0.43 16| 4| 366 +0.38
18 4] 350 +0.38 9| 4| 348 +0.29
12| 4] 375 +0.22 7| 5| 464 +0.26
15| 5| 473 +0.21 2| 4] 352 +0.24
6 3| 141 +0.19 15| 5| 473 +0.21
141 4| 364 +0.16 18| 4] 350 +0.15
10| 3] 133 +0.16 61 3| 141 +0.10
11 4] 376 +0.13 14| 4| 364 +0.10
171 3| 156 +0.13 171 3| 156 +0.09
2| 4] 352 +0.09 1| 4| 376 +0.09
5| 5| 481 +0.06 5] 5| 481 +0.00
13| 5| 487 -0.18 13| 5| 487 -0.29
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River Landing Classic
FWaliace, NG
2020 River Landing Classic
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

=
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©
el
n
=

1] 4 36| 1690 | 20| 1
2[4 [ 352 10 [98 [ 24 4
3 3 157 673 51 4 2
4| 4 348 558 62 10 1
5 5 481 1 23 [8a [ 27 1
6 3 141 20 [ 82 [ 28 6
7 [ 5 464 18 71 30 15| 2
8 [ 4 [ 3a1 668 49 10 3
9| 4 348 1370 s 3
10 3| 133 982l 43 2
1] 4 [ 370 665/ 51 9 s
12 4| 375 779 45 5
13 5| 487 1 4575 [ 15
14 [ 4 [ 364 13 93 29 1
15 5| 473 21 [ 77 [ 29 7 2
16| 4| 366 575 47 7 2
17 [ 3 [ 156 1199 26
18| 4| 350 1385 29 s 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19827&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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